## L11000196518

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
	,	
(Ad	ldress)	<del>-</del>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	usiness Entity Nar	ma)
ua)	isiness Endry ival	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
0	Tir. Office	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800303037498

08/30/17--01019--010 \*\*160.00

SEUTS LARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEE FLORID

EP 21 PM 4: 00

## COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
CUDIEC	Cupid's Bow, LLC	
SUBJEC		f Limited Liability Company
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and feet	s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning th	is matter to the following:
	Rebecca L. Zubowicz	
		Name of Person
	Cupid's Bow	
		Firm/Company
	1989 Dipol Courtway	
		Address
	Titusville/FL 32780	
	cupidsbow2017@yahooo.com	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, p	please call:
	Rebecca L. Zubowicz	321 225-9141 at ( )
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



August 31, 2017

REBECCA L. ZUBOWICZ 1989 DIPOL COURTWAY TITUSVILLE, FL 32780

SUBJECT: CUPID'S BOW, LLC Ref. Number: W17000071671

We have received your document for CUPID'S BOW, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list the corporation's principal street address and/or a mailing address in the document. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00018021

RECEIVED

17 SEP 21 PH 1:51

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:	
CUPID'S BOW,	LLC	
(Must e	contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
· ·	et address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:  Mailing Address:
(The Limited Liability Comp	Rebecca L. Zubowicz 1989 Dipol Courtway Titusville, FL 32780  Agent, Registered Office, & Rebany cannot serve as its own Reging an active Florida registration.)	1989 Dipol Ctwy., Titusville, FL 32780  gistered Agent's Signature: stered Agent. You must designate an individual or

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

REBECCA LOUISE	•		SEF
	Name		2
1989 DIPOL COUR Florida street addres		cceptable)	PA L
TITUSVILLE	FL	32780	2 0
City	State	Zip	<b>\$</b> ₽! •}

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	DEDUCCA LOUICE TUDOWICZ
AMBR	REBECCA LOUISE ZUBOWICZ
	1989 DIPOL COURTWAY TITUS VILLE, FL 32780
	11108 VILLE, PL 32/80
AMBR	RICHARD RAYMOND ZUBOWICZ
MADIC	1989 DIPOL COURTWAY
	TITUSVILLE, FL 32780
	11105 11100,110
MGR	KRISTINE KAROLE JONES
	3241 PHEASANT TRAIL
	MIMS, FL 32754
(Use attachment if necessary)	
he date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ment of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ucca Jones July 35
	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is e	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes
I am aware that any	y false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
constitutes a third (	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
REBECCA	LOUISE ZUBOWICZ
	Typed or printed name of signee
	****

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)